NOVICE PAIRS

1st - Cutts/Gardener 4.5821
2nd - Saunders/Jordan  5.0006
3rd - Hopwas Hooligans 5.2403

4th - The Milners 5.2421
Banana Split - 5.2450
Saunders/Sale 5.3518
Watson/Harris 6.5000
Hethington/Flavell 7.3235

NOVICE TEAM CHASE

1st - Oaktree Jumping Juniors
2nd - Team Oatcake

3rd - Holme Farm Golden Girls
4th - Atherstone Ladies

5th -- The Party Goers

6th - Dick n His Chicks

7th - Barns Hill Warriors

8th - Mad Mares

9th - The Wot Nots

10th - worcestershire Mixed Pack

Tally Ho Fillies

The Dapper Dobbins

Corley Coursers

Only Fools On Horses
Dapper Dobbins Rug Washers
More Tally Ho Fillies

Wing & A Prayer

Dapper Dobbins Rug Menders
The Nearly Unstoppables
Mix And Match

The All Blacks

Pytchley Power Pack 2

The Hooray Henries

Bank Farm Blazers

N Cotswolds Minis

Pytchley Pocket Rockets

N Cotwolds Crocks

Scally Wags Rebel Racers
Albrighton All Stars

Been There & Getting There
The Cherry Chasers

The Drinking Party

4.4035
4.4079
4.4089
4.3904
4.3724
4.4281
4.3706
4.3689
4.3663
4.3609

4.4564
4.4958
6.4741
5.3273
4.2789
4.5578
5.1976
4.2644
6.0120
5.0884
4.5406
5.2653
4.5236
5.2978
4.3423
5.1943
4.2227
5.2186
5.2344
5.0001
4.2226
4.3126



Team Torq 4.4849

Cottesmore Chasers 5.1623
The Posh Totties 4.4883
The Worcestershire Girls 4.5530
The Barmy Bevans 5.0115
Girls Just Wanna have Fun 5.0192
The Why Nots 4.3486
Ankle Biting Butt Munchers 4.5236
Point 2 Top Spec Close Shavers 4.2569
Stunts That Can't Be Made 4.2936
More Cunning Stunts 4.2087
OPEN

1st - Relentless 4.3600
2nd - Art Hotel Chasers 4.4650 Q
3rd - Team Ride Away Il 4.5950 Q

4th - A & E, Lycetts A Class Act 5.1132
INTERMEDIATE

1st - Equiform Farmers' Bloodhounds 3.5718

2nd - New Generation 4.0964
3rd - Team Ride Away 4.1092
4th - Bollock To Bits 4.2033
5th - Point 2 Top Spec Hair Raisers  4.2090
6th - Meynell Tipsy Trotters 4.2596

Dapper Dobbins Hedge Hoppers 4.3014

Marton Flyers 4.3300
Cupid Stunts 4.4283
Wishful Thinkers 4.4340
Marsland All Stars 4.4358
Point 2 Top Spec Close shavers 4.4675
Otmoor Flying Fillies 4.5278
Court Flyers 4.5287

Worcestershire Awesome Foursome 5.1370
Worcestershire Hedge Hoppers 5.4652



