NOVICE PAIRS

1st - Cutts/Gardener	4.5821
2nd - Saunders/Jordan	5.0006
3rd - Hopwas Hooligans	5.2403
4th - The Milners	5.2421

Banana Split - 5.2450 Saunders/Sale 5.3518 Watson/Harris 6.5000 Hethington/Flavell 7.3235

NOVICE TEAM CHASE

1st - Oaktree Jumping Juniors	4.4035
2nd - Team Oatcake	4.4079
3rd - Holme Farm Golden Girls	4.4089
4th - Atherstone Ladies	4.3904
5th The Party Goers	4.3724
6th - Dick n His Chicks	4.4281
7th - Barns Hill Warriors	4.3706
8th - Mad Mares	4.3689
9th - The Wot Nots	4.3663
10th - worcestershire Mixed Pack	4.3609

Tally Ho Fillies	4.4564
The Dapper Dobbins	4.4958
Corley Coursers	6.4741
Only Fools On Horses	5.3273
Dapper Dobbins Rug Washers	4.2789
More Tally Ho Fillies	4.5578
Wing & A Prayer	5.1976
Dapper Dobbins Rug Menders	4.2644
The Nearly Unstoppables	6.0120
Mix And Match	5.0884
The All Blacks	4.5406
Pytchley Power Pack 2	5.2653
The Hooray Henries	4.5236
Bank Farm Blazers	5.2978
N Cotswolds Minis	4.3423
Pytchley Pocket Rockets	5.1943
N Cotwolds Crocks	4.2227
Scally Wags Rebel Racers	5.2186
Albrighton All Stars	5.2344
Been There & Getting There	5.0001
The Cherry Chasers	4.2226
The Drinking Party	4.3126

Team Torq	4.4849
Cottesmore Chasers	5.1623
The Posh Totties	4.4883
The Worcestershire Girls	4.5530
The Barmy Bevans	5.0115
Girls Just Wanna have Fun	5.0192
The Why Nots	4.3486
Ankle Biting Butt Munchers	4.5236
Point 2 Top Spec Close Shavers	4.2569
Stunts That Can't Be Made	4.2936
More Cunning Stunts	4.2087

OPEN

1st - Relentless	4.3600	
2nd - Art Hotel Chasers	4.4650	Q
3rd - Team Ride Away II	4.5950	Q
4th - A & E, Lycetts A Class Act	5.1132	

INTERMEDIATE

1st - Equiform Farmers' Bloodhoun	ds 3.5718
2nd - New Generation	4.0964
3rd - Team Ride Away	4.1092
4th - Bollock To Bits	4.2033
5th - Point 2 Top Spec Hair Raisers	4.2090
6th - Meynell Tipsy Trotters	4.2596
Danner Dohhins Hedge Honners	4.3014

Dapper Dobbins Hedge Hoppe	rs 4.3014
Marton Flyers	4.3300
Cupid Stunts	4.4283
Wishful Thinkers	4.4340
Marsland All Stars	4.4358
Point 2 Top Spec Close shavers	4.4675
Otmoor Flying Fillies	4.5278
Court Flyers	4.5287
Worcestershire Awesome Fou	rsome 5.1370
Worcestershire Hedge Hopper	s 5.4652